Form 9-331 C (May 1963)

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Oth

Form approved, Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

ıer	instr	uctions	on	
re	rerse	side)		

23490 ND SERIAL NO.

UNITED STATES	reverse side)	30-039-
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR		5. LEASE DESIGNATION A
		1

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY					SF 078764- SF-0783(2				
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK						6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE	OR TRIBE NAM	ĸ	
a. TYPE OF WORK	LL X	DEEPEN [_		IG BAC		7. UNIT AGREEMENT NA	мв	
b. TYPE OF WELL	CC W.)						Rosa Unit		
	SELL X OTHER		SINGLE	•	MULTIPL	* X	S. FARM OR LEASE NAM	E	-
							9. WELL NO.		-
Amoco Produc	tion Company_						103		
	Drive. Farmingt	on. NM 8740	RFC	FI	VFI	D	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT		
1 LOCATION OF WELL (R	port location clearly and	in accordance wit	any State	requiremen	its.*)		Basin Dakota/Undes. Gallup		
501 Airport Drive, Farmington, NM 874 RECEIVED. 4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.) At surface 1530' FNL x 1790' FEL JUN 13 1984							11, SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA		
At proposed prod. zon		A tti	SEALL OF	LAND W	ANAGEM	ENT	SW/NE Sect 1	O, T31N,	R4W
same		FA	RMINGIC	N RESOL	URCE AR	REA	12. COUNTY OR PARISH		
14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE									
	hwest of Gobern	ador					Rio Arriba	NM _	
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED				HIS WELL					
PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT.			2507.5			,	20/160		
18 DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION*			10. 1169. 5			RY OR CABLE TOOLS			
TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 16368						tary			
21. ELEVATIONS (Show who	ther DF, RT, GR, etc.)DR	LLING OPERATIO	NS AUTHO	RIZED ARI			22. APPROX. DATE WOL		
697	7/GL SU	BIECI IO COMPL	IMINGE MIT	III ATTAGI	1 – 1	Th:	As soon as		
23.		ENERAL BEOUTE	MENTO	EMENTING	PROGRA	11	is action is subject to a		3
						ap	peal pursuant to 30 CF		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FO	от	SETTING D	EPTH		QUANTITY OF CEMEN		
14-3/4"	11-3/4"	42 <u>#</u> H40_		400 '		450 ft ³ Class "B" w/2% CaCl ₂ 1st stage: 900 ft ³ Class "B"			
7-7/8"	4-1/2"	11.6# N80)	8950'		$1st_st$	age: 900 ft3	Class "B	
							poz cmt x tail		
	ļ		I				"B" Neat cmt.		
							t3 Class "B" 6		
							in w/118 ft ³		
						cmt.	DV tool set at	approx.	5700 '
	ses to drill the		l +c f	rthor	daval on	the F	Rasin Dakota an	d Undesi	gnated
Amoco propos	ses to arill the	above wer.	LLOIU	. בנוופב (re verob	, the I	Jasin Dakota di		

Gallup reservoirs. The well will be drilled to the surface casing point using native mud. The well will then be drilled to TD with a low solids nondispersed mud system. Completion design will be based on open hole logs. Copy of all logs will be filed upon completion. Amoco's standard blowout prevention will be employed; see attached drawing for blowout preventer design. Upon completion the well site will be cleaned and the reserve pit filled and leveled. The gas from this well is not dedicated at this time.

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program, if any.

AS AMENUEU PERMIT NO. JUN 2 8 1984 APPROVAL DATE JUN 2 6 1984 CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL. ON 1984	signed Shaw Tittle	Administrative Supervisor	APPROVED
JUN 2 6 1984	Cins space for Fall Market W. E. M. E. M. E. M.	APPROVAL DATE	AS AMENUEU
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL OF FORM THE	JUN2 8 1984		DATE
DIST 2 AREA MANAGER	CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, OIL: CON. DIV.	de	7

No Still Carling w

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

STATE OF NEW MEXICO THREY MO MINERALS DEPARTMENT

P. O. UOX 2048 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-107 kevised 10-1-7

All distances must be from the cuter houndaries of the Bectlen.

Operator			Leane				Well No.
AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY			ROSA UNIT				103
Unit Letter	Section 10	Township	Range County		A 1 b		
G Actual Footage Loc	L	31N		ТА	π10	Arriba	
1530 feet from the North line and 1790 feet from the East line							
Ground Level Elev: 6971	Producing Form	P∞i Ba	ı ısin Dakota/Unq	des. Gal		320/160 Acres	
 Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation Unitized If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.) 							
No allowab	ole will be assigne			•		-	unitization, unitization, pproved by the Commis-
	ı] ,	CERTIFICATION
	1 1 .		1530'	 		tained here!	tify that the information con- n is true and complete to the nowledge and belief.
	Sec		<u> </u>	1790:		Company	rative Supervisor
- 0/2 C)	10/N/2 3 10/84 C/N. O/V.	RE (JN 1	EIVED 13 1984 ID MANAGEMENT ESOURCE AREA		shown on this nates of act under my sup is true and knowledge as Date Surveyed June 6, Registeled Pro	5.014.5

